w w w. i e i w o r l d . c o m
LCD Product Series
5-79
RPC-6106/6108 6.5“/8.4” TFT LCD 4U 7-slot Half-size Workstation
Features
1. 6.5”/8.4” TFT LCD with full functional OSD in 4U chassis
2. Compatible with ISA, PCISA, PICO series half-size SBC
3. Front-accessible I/O slot design

LCD Product Series
5-80
Ordering Information
RPC-6106
Part No. Description
RPC-6106B/ACE-4518AP 4U half-size rackmount workstation with 6.5”
LCD, black, with ACE-4518AP-RS, RoHS
RPC-6106B/ACE-4518AP/T-R 4U half-size rackmount workstation with 6.5”
LCD and touch screen, black, with ACE-
4518AP-RS, RoHS
RPC-6108
Part No. Description
RPC-6108B/ACE-4518AP 4U half-size rackmount workstation with 8.4”
LCD, black, with ACE-4518AP-RS, RoHS
RPC-6108B/ACE-4518AP/T-R 4U half-size rackmount workstation with 8.4”
LCD and touch screen, black, with ACE-
4518AP-RS, RoHS
Dimensions
RPC-6108 DimensionsRPC-6106 Dimensions